
화로 코리안 숯불 바베큐

Hwaro Korean BBQ Melbourne

Since 2006

Hwaro has started the very first traditional

Korean-style charcoal pot BBQ in Melbourne

We always promise the best quality and taste

Thank you for visiting us tonight!

화로는 멜버른에서 처음으로 한국식 숯불 바베큐를 시작한 고깃집입니다

방문해주셔서 감사합니다, 언제나 변함없는 그 맛을 약속드립니다

Hwaro 在墨尔本开创了第⼀家传统韩式⽊炭炉烧烤店

我们始终保证最优质的⻝材和⼝味。感谢您今晚的光临！

Time Out | Good food guide | City of Melbourne
Delicious Australia | Foursquare | The Weekly Review Melbounre

Channel 7 – Coxy’s big break
Urban Spoon – Listed in best 100 restaurants in Australia

Three Best Rated – Best BBQ restaurant
True Local - Restaurant In Melbourne

Kirin Megumi Stories – Volume number 9
Melbourne and around – Melbourne City Guide Intro



SET A   |   SINGNATURE 85

Wagyu Chuck Eye Steak 

Marinated Rib Fillet (Intercostal)

Gochujang Pork Belly

와규 스테이크

양념 늑간살

고추장 삼겹살

99

Wagyu Bul-Go-Gi

Wagyu Oyster blade 

Wagyu Chuck Eye Steak 

와규 불고기

와규 부채살

와규 스테이크

136

Wagyu Thin-skirt (240g)

Wagyu Tender Strip

Special LA Gal-Bi 

와규 안창살

와규 꽃살

스폐셜 LA 갈비

145

Wagyu Scotch Fillet (240g)

Wagyu Tender Strip

Wagyu Thin-skirt

 와규 꽃등심

와규 꽃살

와규 안창살

170

Gochujang Pork Belly

Wagyu Bul-Go-Gi

Marinated Pork Ribs

Chicken Thigh Fillet (Mild)

Wagyu Oyster blade 

Wagyu Chuck Eye Steak 

고추장 삼겹살

와규 불고기

양념 돼지 갈비

닭불고기

와규 부채살

와규 스테이크

240

Wagyu Scotch Fillet (240g)

Wagyu Tender Strip

Wagyu Thin-skirt

Wagyu Bul-Go-Gi

Special LA Gal-Bi 

Gochujang Pork Belly

와규 꽃등심

와규 꽃살

와규 안창살

와규 불고기

스페셜 LA 갈비

고추장 삼겹살

SET B   |   SINGNATURE 

SET C   |   PREMIUM

SET D   |   PREMIUM

SET 1   |   THE ULTIMATE

SET 2   |   THE ULTIMATE



Pan-fried Korean Dumplings 6 pcs

Kimchi Pancake 

Kimchi & Calamari Pancake

Seafood Pancake

Zucchini Pancake w/ sliced green chilies

15

19

24

22

19

Scallops (7 pieces)

U6 King Prawns (3 pieces)

가리비

대하

34

48

GRILLED SEAFOOD & VEGETABLES

Entrée

군만두

김치전

오징어 김치전

해물파전

애호박전

Rice Dishes

돌솥 비빔밥

김치 돌솥밥

공깃밥

21

21

3

Stone Bowl Bibimbap

Stone Bowl Kimchi & Pork Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

Korean Noodles

물냉면

비빔냉면

19

19

Korean Cold Noodle Soup

Spicy Korean Cold Noodle (Soupless)

된장찌개

 S: 16   L: 32

 S: 19   L: 38

S: 19   L: 38

Korean Soybean Paste Soup (Mild / Spicy)

Vegetarian

Beef

Seafood

감자탕

돼지 김치찌개

부대찌개

두부찌개

42

36

42

26

Pork Back bone Soup with Potatoes

Kimchi stew with Pork and Tofu

Korean Army Stew

Mild-spicy Tofu Soup

U6 stands for extra large size of wild caught king prawns

Mushrooms

Asparagus

버섯

아스파라거스

6

5

SOUP



Wagyu Scotch Fillet (120g)

Wagyu Scotch Fillet (240g)

Wagyu Tender Strip (120g)

Wagyu Thin-skirt (120g)

Wagyu Oyster Blade (120g)

Wagyu Chuck Eye Steak (120g)

Ox Tongue (Limited, Best Cut Only)

Bulgogi (250g)

Wagyu Bulgogi (250g)

LA Gal-Bi

Special LA Gal-Bi

Wagyu Marinated Rib Fillet

BEEF

와규 꽃등심

와규 꽃살

와규 안창살

와규 부채살

와규 스테이크

우설 

불고기

와규 불고기

LA 갈비

스폐셜 LA 갈비

양념 갈비살

43

83

37

35

35

32

35

27

36

32

38

PORK

Marinated Pork Ribs

Marinated Pork Steak

Wine Pork Belly (170g)

Soybean Marinated Pork Belly (170g)

Gochujang Pork Belly (170g)

Pork Skin

돼지 갈비

돼지 스테이크

와인 삼겹살

된장 삼겹살

고추장 삼겹살

돼지 껍데기

29.5

23.6

19

21

21

14

Chicken Thigh Fillet (Mild)

Chicken Thigh Fillet (Spicy)

닭불고기

매운 닭불고기

24.5

25

34

Intercostal, 늑간살 (160g)

CHICKEN


